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&mil's Burger 1ind Breakfast Menu

https://menulist.menu
3301 E 12th St #121, Oakland, United States
(+1)5105360888 - https://lwww.emilsburger.com/

The menu of Emil's Burger And Breakfast from Oakland includes 97 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $11.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Emil's Burger
And Breakfast:
| had the Mushroom Cheese Burger with French fries. My burger was delicious! The Pommes were good too.
Always a pleasure when | get a chance to dine at Emil's Burger Breakfast! Great service read more. What User
doesn't like about Emil's Burger And Breakfast:

This place has gone downhill since Kovid. They are randomly closed during business hours, close early, and do
not pick up their phone during business hours. Sad, because the food is good, the price is right, and the location
near the barte is great, but we cannot be customers if you never open. read more. If you're desiring some hot
South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here.
Furthermore, you'll find tasty American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, Of course,
you also have to try the scrumptious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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fippetizers

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

10 most popular

SHAKE

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Edras

EXTRA CHEESE

Siifes

MUFFINS

Toast

TOAST

Wraps

BREAKFAST WRAP

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Hot Food Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER

$10.0

$3.3

$12.0

$4.0

$11.0

Imbiss

CURLY FRIES
Main
HAM GRILLED CHEESE

Clubs

CHICKEN BREAST CLUB

Drink

JUICES AND MORE

Mains - Breakfast

BACON CHEESE OMELETTE

Melis

CALIFORNIA PATTY MELT

Egg Specialties

VEGETARIAN SCRAMBLE

3-£gg Omelets

MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE

Three £gg Omeleties

HAM CHEESE OMELETTE

Brealfast Pancakes

2 PANCAKES

3 €gg Omelettes

PEPPER JACK CHEESE
OMELETTE

$5.8

$14.0

$17.0

$4.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$19.0

$17.0

$9.0

$17.0
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Southern Sides

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD $9.0

Coffee

COFFEE $3.3

Omelet

COUNTRY OMELETTE $17.0

flhhh! - Omeleties

CHICKEN BREAST OMELETTE $17.0

&gq Plates

COUNTRY SAUSAGE PATTY (2) $5.0

Sweels and Treats

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $11.0
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM

Basic Sandwiches

BACON (3) $5.0

Salads 1ind Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $7.3

Tunch and Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $12.0

Pearson Burgers

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN

BURGER $13.0

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $6.0

Cakes find Things

PANCAKE SANDWICH $16.0

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

&ggs, Omelette & Scramble

2 EGGS (ANY STYLE) WITHOUT

MEAT $13.6
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $15.0
POTATO SALAD $4.8
CHOCOLATE CHIPS PANCAKES $10.0
DENVER OMELETTE $17.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK $4.3

CAN DRINK $2.0



Uncategorized
TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE
CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK EGGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5
WINGS
FRIES

Chicken
CHICKEN STRIPS

HOT WINGS
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Brealfast Sides

LINK (3) $5.0
HOTLINK SAUSAGE $6.0
GRITS (UNTIL 12 PM. $6.0

$17.0
$20.0

$15.0
$17.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

PANINI

STEAK

TOSTADAS

Side dishes

CHICKEN STEAK FRIES $11.0
ONION RINGS $8.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN

TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTY (2) $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

STRAWBERRY

CHICKEN
EGGS

Popular Ttems

STEAK CHEESE FRIES

2 EGGS (ANY STYLE) WITH MEAT
EMIL'S BURGER

EMIL'S ULTIMATE SCRAMBLE
THICK FRENCH TOASTS

EGG MELT SANDWICH (REGULAR)
HOTLINK OMELETTE

Sandwiches
FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

EMIL'S CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

BACON GRILLED CHEESE
TUNA MELT

CALIFORNIA BLT SANDWICH
HOTLINK SANDWICH
AVOCADO GRILLED CHEESE

Burgers
. TERIYAKI BURGER

§ GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

$11.0
$17.0
$10.0
$19.0

$9.0

$9.0
$17.0

$16.0
$17.0

$17.0

$14.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$14.0

$10.0
$13.0

$11.0
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THE ULTIMATE BURGER
CLASSIC BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
PATTY MELT

TURKEY BURGER

CHILI BURGER

EMIL'S CALI BURGER
CHEESE BURGER

$14.0
$10.0
$12.0
$16.0
$11.0
$13.0
$13.0

MORNING BURGER
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&mil’s Burger find Breakfast

3301 E 12th St #121, Oakland, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:30-16:45
Tuesday 07:30-16:45
Wednesday 07:30-16:45
Thursday 07:30-16:45

Made with menulist. menu Friday 07:30-16:45
Saturday 08:00-12:45
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