





https://menulist.menu 3301 E 12th St #121, Oakland, United States (+1)5105360888 - https://www.emilsburger.com/

The menu of Emil's Burger And Breakfast from Oakland includes <u>97</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$11.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Emil's Burger And Breakfast:

I had the Mushroom Cheese Burger with French fries. My burger was delicious! The Pommes were good too.

Always a pleasure when I get a chance to dine at Emil's Burger Breakfast! Great service <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Emil's Burger And Breakfast:

This place has gone downhill since Kovid. They are randomly closed during business hours, close early, and do not pick up their phone during business hours. Sad, because the food is good, the price is right, and the location near the barte is great, but we cannot be customers if you never open. <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, roasted with *fish*, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here. Furthermore, you'll find tasty American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, Of course, you also have to try the scrumptious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.



			2
Appetizers		<b>Imbiss</b>	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0	CURLY FRIES	\$5.8
10 most popular		Main	
SHAKE		HAM GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0
Süße Desserts		Clubs	
CREPES		CHICKEN BREAST CLUB	\$17.0
Extras		Drink	
EXTRA CHEESE		JUICES AND MORE	\$4.0
Süßes		Mains - Breakfast	
MUFFINS		BACON CHEESE OMELETTE	\$17.0
Toast		Melts	
TOAST	\$3.3	CALIFORNIA PATTY MELT	\$17.0
Wraps		Egg Specialties	
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$12.0	VEGETARIAN SCRAMBLE	\$17.0
Breakfast		3-Egg Omelets	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$19.0
For the small hunger		Three Egg Omelettes	
BAGEL	\$4.0	HAM CHEESE OMELETTE	\$17.0
<b>Breaded Special Rolls</b>		Breakfast Pancakes	
APPLES		2 PANCAKES	\$9.0
Hot Food Burgerland		3 Egg Omelettes	
JALAPENO BURGER	\$11.0	PEPPER JACK CHEESE	\$17.0

**OMELETTE** 

17	NO.

Southern Sides		Lunch and Dinner	
TOSSED GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0	Sandwiches	
Coffee		WESTERN BURGER	\$12.0
Coffee			
COFFEE	\$3.3	Pearson Burgers	
Omelet		KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$13.0
COUNTRY OMELETTE	\$17.0	U-sh O-serve and Cides	
		Hash Browns and Sides	
Ahhh! - Omelettes		HASH BROWNS	\$6.0
CHICKEN BREAST OMELETTE	\$17.0	Cakes And Things	
Caa Olator		PANCAKE SANDWICH	\$16.0
Egg Plates		PANCAKE SANDWICH	\$10.0
COUNTRY SAUSAGE PATTY (2)	\$5.0	Restaurant Category	
Sweets and Treats		FRENCH	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE		Eggs, Omelette & Scraml	hlo
01 1			oue .
Glamburgers		2 EGGS (ANY STYLE) WITHOUT MEAT	\$13.6
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$11.0		
C di d C		Salads	
Condiments and Sauces		CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$15.0
MUSHROOM		POTATO SALAD	\$4.8
Basic Sandwiches		Omelettes	
BACON (3)	\$5.0		<b>#</b> 40.0
		CHOCOLATE CHIPS PANCAKES	\$10.0
Salads And Chili		DENVER OMELETTE	\$17.0
BOWL OF CHILI	\$7.3	Beverages	
		FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$4.3
		CAN DRINK	\$2.0

**ENGLISH MUFFIN** 

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTY (2)** 

A

Uncategorized		Dishes are prepared with	
TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE	\$17.0	CHEESE	
CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$20.0	BACON	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		STRAWBERRY	,,,,,
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	CHICKEN	
WINGS		EGGS	
FRIES			
		Popular Items	
Chicken		STEAK CHEESE FRIES	\$11.0
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$15.0	2 EGGS (ANY STYLE) WITH MEAT	\$17.0
HOT WINGS	\$17.0	EMIL'S BURGER	\$10.0
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		EMIL'S ULTIMATE SCRAMBLE	\$19.0
		THICK FRENCH TOASTS	\$9.0
Breakfast Sides		EGG MELT SANDWICH (REGULAR)	\$9.0
LINK (3)	\$5.0	HOTLINK OMELETTE	\$17.0
HOTLINK SAUSAGE	\$6.0	0 1 1 1	
GRITS (UNTIL 12 PM.	\$6.0	Sandwiches	
		FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH	\$16.0
These types of dishes are		TUNA SANDWICH	\$17.0
being served		EMIL'S CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0
BURGER		BACON GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0
PANINI		TUNA MELT	\$17.0
STEAK		CALIFORNIA BLT SANDWICH	\$17.0
TOSTADAS		HOTLINK SANDWICH	\$17.0
Side dishes		AVOCADO GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0
CHICKEN STEAK FRIES	\$11.0	Burgers	
ONION RINGS	\$8.0	TERIVAKI RI IRGER	\$10.0

\$5.0

TERIYAKI BURGER

**VEGGIE BURGER** 

\$10.0

\$13.0

\$11.0



THE ULTIMATE BURGER	\$14.0	MORNING BURGER	\$13.0
CLASSIC BURGER	\$10.0		
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0		
PATTY MELT	\$16.0		
TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0		
CHILI BURGER	\$13.0		
EMIL'S CALI BURGER	\$13.0		
CHEESE BURGER			



### Emil's Burger And Breakfast

3301 E 12th St #121, Oakland, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:30-16:45 Tuesday 07:30-16:45 Wednesday 07:30-16:45 Thursday 07:30-16:45 Friday 07:30-16:45 Saturday 08:00-12:45